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Horaire Course Catégorie Club Nom Couloir
08:15 Course 1 Série 1 J18F2X MONTLUCON CMA 1 BLONDEL Elena - BARUZZI Clelia 1

Course 1 Série 1 J18F2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 GAGET Nais - MALANDRONE Lilly 2
Course 1 Série 1 J18F2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 SCOTTO Marina - TORRE Ilona 3
Course 1 Série 1 J18F2X THONON CA 1 VINCENT Jade - LEYDIER HÏlo√Èse 4
Course 1 Série 1 J18F2X VICHY CA 1 OUMOUHAND Linda - GAD Ambre 5

08:21 Course 1 Série 2 J18F2X VALENCE AV 1 COLLIN Dora - MIRATON Julie 1
Course 1 Série 2 J18F2X LAC BLEU AV 1 GARGANI Aube - LE GALLO Julie 2
Course 1 Série 2 J18F2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 DOREY Alix - VIEILLARD Eugenie 3
Course 1 Série 2 J18F2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 CINIER Chloe - LAPIERRE Alizee 4
Course 1 Série 2 J18F2X VICHY CA 2 LAURENT Katiana - DELAGE Melissa 5

08:27 Course 2 Série 1 J18F4- DECINES AV 1 RIVAT Marjane - POULET Olivia - LAPRAY Lola - THUILLIER-DARDANNE Zora 1
Course 2 Série 1 J18F4- LYON CA 1 ANNINO EUZEN Maelys - ROUSSEAU NOIRAY Eva - GOUTTENOIRE Heloise - GELAS Eloise 2
Course 2 Série 1 J18F4- DECINES AV 2 JAMET Lilas - CHIRON Auxane - DURAND Lila - LASSARA Coline 3
Course 2 Série 1 J18F4- ANNECY CN 1 PADEY JULIEN Elia - DENARIE Jeanne - AUJOUANNET Lisa - PENAS Ines 4
Course 2 Série 1 J18F4- DECINES AV 3 SZATANEK Mathilde - LAGRUT Jeanne - MENDOLA Thais - METZLER Elsa 5

08:33 Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X LYON CA 1 PASCALON Barthelemy - BIGOT Come - GIOVALEKRUSZYNSKI Hugo - BONNARD Arthur 1
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X THONON CA/STRASBOURG RC 1 BELOT Esteban - PLAGNAT Baptiste - NIOGRET Thomas - POUSSARDIN Felix 2
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X DECINES AV 1 SAINTOYANT Enoal - PERLET Quentin - CARON Matys - GANACHAUD Martin 3
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 COTTON Leo-Paul - BOCHARD-OCZKOWSKI Cyprien - FALDYSTA Noe - FONTAINE Antoine 4
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X BOURGES AC 1 BERTHONECHE Juliette - ARRACHEQUESNE Charles - METZGER-COUSIN Gabin - GRAVIOU Pierre 5
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4X VICHY CA/ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 2GURLIAT Etienne - TRIBOUT Nicolas - COUTIERE Matthieu - LESCIEUX Nolan 6

08:39 Course 4 Série 1 J18H8+ LYON CA 1 CADOZ Theo - ROLLAND Marin - PAYET Hugo - SIDOS Achille - MAGHERINI Matthieu - GUYOTAT Sixte - SION Mayeul - 
MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Balthazar Bar : LEVEQUE Paul Gabriel 1

Course 4 Série 1 J18H8+ ANNECY CN 1 PERROUD Noe - AVALLE Gabriel - CATIN-RICHEZ Baptiste - CHAPEZ GOUDOU Theo - SCOTTON Mario - PROY Mathieu - PETIT 
DE MEURVILLE Manuel - AYOUL Yael Bar : BURDIN Noelie 2

Course 4 Série 1 J18H8+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 SCHAUER Leo Paul - ENCRENAZ Hugo - DEVINEAU Baptiste - PIATON DE MENEZES Marco - FRANCON Paolo - HANOT Evan - 
GAUDILLERE Titouan - ASSIER Maxence Bar : ARDITO Tiago 3

Régates de Vichy 2023
Samedi 6 mai 2023
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09:30 Course 5 Série 1 J16H1X MONTLUCON CMA 1 BLONDEL William 1
Course 5 Série 1 J16H1X MACON SR 1 PERRIER Tom 2
Course 5 Série 1 J16H1X DOLE AC 1 FAIVRE-PILLIEN Camille 3
Course 5 Série 1 J16H1X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 PLUMEL Gauthier 4
Course 5 Série 1 J16H1X ANNECY CN 1 COSSON Raphael 5
Course 5 série 1 J16H1X VICHY CA 1 PALABAUD Nathan 6

09:34 Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X BOURGES AC 1 CONTART CÏleste 1
Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X BOURGES AC 2 DEMORTAIN Victor 2
Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 BIENDEL Romeo 3
Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 KAUFFER ClÏment 4
Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 THOMAS Quentin 5
Course 5 Série 2 J16H1X VICHY CA 2 LABOISSE Marek 6

09:38 Course 5 Série 3 J16H1X DOLE AC 2 NORMAND Corentin 1
Course 5 Série 3 J16H1X CARNON CAMC 1 KERTESZ Laszlo 2
Course 5 Série 3 J16H1X EVIAN CA 1 MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan 3
Course 5 Série 3 J16H1X ANNECY CN 2 COUTURIER Mathieu 4
Course 5 Série 3 J16H1X VICHY CA 3 FEVRE DAROT Léon 5

09:42 Course 5 Série 4 J16H1X MACON SR 2 DUPONT Romeo 1
Course 5 Série 4 J16H1X BOURGES AC 4 CINTRACT Aaron 2
Course 5 Série 4 J16H1X AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 ALBERTIN Yannick 3
Course 5 Série 4 J16H1X RC LAUSANNE GROGNUZ Alexis 4
Course 5 Série 4 J16H1X MACON SR 3 GOUEL Léandre 5

09:46 Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 ANTTILA Romane - COUSTON Eva 1
Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X DECINES AV 2 JAMET Adele - PASQUINO Emmie 2
Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 VINCENT Louane - BOURDIN PEROZZO Eleonore 3
Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 RIOCREUX Maelis - VEILLITH D‚ÄôAUBAREDE Petronille 4
Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X VICHY CA 1 GAFTONIE Nicole Alexandra - FORAY Nina 5
Course 6 Série 1 J16F2X RC LAUSANNE 1 ROCCAVILLA Alice- WINKLER Maud 6

09:50 Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DOLLAT Luna - DELMONICO Flavie 1
Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X DECINES AV 1 GOUNBARK Yasmine - EVRARD Carmen 2
Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 RIQUIER Lea - MOREAU Zoe 3
Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X BEAUCAIRE AV 2 COUMEL Eliette - XIONG Kalyvia 4
Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 RIDEL Autane - CAUET Garance 5
Course 6 Série 2 J16F2X RC LAUSANNE 2 WOLF Charlotte- PROFIT Eline 6
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09:54 Course 7 Série 1 J16H4X DECINES AV 1 GACHE Bryan - LAPERRIERE Martin - SOUKEUR Aristide - TIXIER TimÏo 1
Course 7 Série 1 J16H4X LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 ALEXANDRE Baptiste - DU MESNIL Maxence - HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Gabin - ZGORZALEK Leon 2
Course 7 Série 1 J16H4X RC LAUSANNE 1 Baptiste Kreis -Duran Jounayd -Tayeh Timéo -Mathieu Beck 3
Course 7 Série 1 J16H4X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 TONNERIEUX TimothÏe - BELLEGO Baptiste - COLAS Timothy - LOYER Paul 4
Course 7 Série 1 J16H4X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 MASSON Theo - HAUDRECHY Alexandre - GONCALVES-LOPES Lorenzo - CREGO Esteban 5

09:58 Course 7 Série 2 J16H4X VALENCE AV 1 SAINVILLE Mael - BOILLOT Charles - BELIVEAU Hugo - PIOCH Eymeric 1
Course 7 Série 2 J16H4X LYON CA 1 RASPADO Zacharie - KANDIN Antoine - BERLIAT Jules - CADOZ Axel 2
Course 7 Série 2 J16H4X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 BENALI Saad Wassim - ARRIBAS Issam - FONT Aurelien - QUIOT Gianni 3
Course 7 Série 2 J16H4X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 POIREL Tom - SEYER Louis - RUET Corentin - DUFOSSE Leo 4

10:02 Course 8 Série 1 J16M4X VALENCE AV 1 SEGARD Arthur - TORRES Anna - CRESPIN Thomas - DEVEDEUX Roxane 1
Course 8 Série 1 J16M4X DECINES AV 1 GRIVAZ Justine - DAHMAN Mayssa - CATHERIN Stanislas - CHAMBELLANT Gaspard 2
Course 8 Série 1 J16M4X THONON CA 1 BOUVRAIS Marin - LEYDIER LomÏe - VINCENT Lise - GASNIER Malo 3
Course 8 Série 1 J16M4X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 MANON Camille - BENALI Anas - ES SHAITI Marwan - DUFLOS Amandine 4

10:06 Course 8 Série 2 J16M4X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 CHARLES Rose - BERGER Eloise - BICHET Mathis - GERARD Louka 1
Course 8 Série 2 J16M4X RC LAUSANNE 1 Amélie Thomas -Fanny Knobel -Miguel Rodriguez -Adam Pakielo 2
Course 8 Série 1 J16M4X BOURGES AC 1 BERNE Felix - JEAN Emilie - HERRERO Alexandre - JEAN Mathilde 3

Course 11 Série 1 J16F8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 CONVERT Carla - ARGENSON Victorine - DODANE Margaux - REMOND Amandine - GOSSART Pauline - TISSERAND Faustine - 
MUSARD Ava - VITELLI Jesse Bar : ALONSO Deborah 4

10:10 Course 9 Série 1 J16F2- LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 THOMAS TREVE Clelie - BOUILLET Philippine 1
Course 9 Série 1 J16F2- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 FERRARINI Josephine - GRAVET Lola 2
Course 9 Série 1 J16F2- LYON CA 1 LEVEQUE Clemence - DAY Sixtine 3
Course 9 Série 1 J16F2- AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 DEILLON Laurane - SAVAETE Victoire 4

10:14 Course 10 Série 1 J16H4- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 SIMONET Theo - PALLEZ Clement - NICOLAS DOUMTCHENKO Yaroslav - BORDE Antonin 1
Course 10 Série 1 J16H4- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 SERMONAT Callistan - PLANQUART Julius - HAMADI Harys - GHIRARDI Valentin 2
Course 10 Série 1 J16H4- AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 STAELEN AurÏlien - VIEILLEROBE Adrien - SÏBERT LÏonard - ARNAUD Thomas 3
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10:44 Course 12 Série 1 MM2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 FERRIER Mathieu - GUFFROY Cecile 1
Course 12 Série 1 MM2X BOURGES AC 1 GRAVIOU Franck - SIHOU Stephanie 2
Course 12 Série 1 MM2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 BONNAY Florence - RIVIER Christian 3
Course 12 Série 1 MM2X CARNON CAMC 1 MENAGE Didier - DALI Zoubida 4
Course 12 Série 1 MM2X ROMANS ARP 1 LABEAUME Amandine - POUTRAIN Sylvain 5
Course 12 Série 1 MM2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 MERCIER Karine - MERCIER Christophe 6

10:48 Course 12 série 2 MM2X ROMANS ARP 2 MANZETTI Adeline - WATREMEZ Romain 1
Course 12 série 2 MM2X VICHY CA 1 VUIJKE Janine - VARJABEDIAN Frederic 2
Course 12 série 2 MM2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 DUHAU Thierry - PELLIER Manon 3
Course 12 série 2 MM2X DIJON A 1 MARSAUX Augustin - D'ALMEIDA Heloise 4
Course 12 série 2 MM2X LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 DE BATS Justine - BEAUD Frederic 5
Course 12 série 2 MM2X VALENCE AV 1 CLEMENT Yves - MORIN Veronique 6

10:52 Course 12 Série 3 MM2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 2 SABATIER Michael - MIGNOT Perrine 1
Course 12 Série 3 MM2X LAC BLEU AV 1 LE GALLO Isabelle - LE GALLO Michel 2
Course 12 Série 3 MM2X CARNON CAMC 2 SAPY Bruno - MONSTER Lydia 3
Course 12 Série 3 MM2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 LOMBARD Fabien - ROBILLARD Cecile 4
Course 12 Série 3 MM2X BOURGES AC 2 BLAISE Brigitte - MEGLIOLI Antoine 5

10:56 Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 DE LIMA Baptiste - MARCOUX Aurele 1
Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X VICHY CA 4 RIBREAU Diego - BECOUZE Alexis 2
Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X BOURGES AC 1 METZGER-COUSIN Louis - PERDON Clement 3
Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 LONGINOTTO Louis - GUERIN Clement 4
Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X VICHY CA 2 ROUCHON Justin - CHEMERY Guillaume 5
Course 13 Série 1 J14H2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 FRANC Tom - AGUERA Matheo 6

11:00 Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X LAC BLEU AV 1 AYEL Antoine - SONDAZ Joris 1
Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X EVIAN CA 1 BARTHBLANC Arthur - BALEYDIER Maxence 2
Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X DOLE AC 1 ARTUCHKOFF Kylian - CARDON Remy 3
Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X LYON CA 1 MOLLE CHAMPAGNAC Basile - LOUBEREAU Timothee 4
Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X VICHY CA 3 INIZAN Hadrien - FINAT Lucas 5
Course 13 Série 2 J14H2X BOURGES AC 2 GRAVIOU Jean - MICHAUD Gabriel 6

11:04 Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 2 DERAIL Faustine - CORTEVAT Sarah 1
Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X VICHY CA 1 ROUX-BOUGEROL Adam - POUZADOUX Enzo 2
Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BONINO Soan - CHOPARD Kenzo 3
Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X VICHY CA 5 ALLAL Samy - BEZANCON Evan 4
Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 PLANQUART Clovis - USAL Achille 5
Course 13 Série 3 J14H2X VICHY CA 6 MINSIER Antoine-Elie- LOPES Ugo 6
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11:08 Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ DOLE AC 1 ROUSSEY Emma - MATTONE Lilith - MOULAIRE Lysa - FAIVREPILLIEN Nina Bar : GUILLEMETTE Clement 1
Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ LYON CA 1 SIGNORET Alix - BIBET Garance - BLONDEL Angele - COCHET Anouck Bar : BOURRAT Soline 2
Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ VICHY CA 1 FORAY Elsa - CARLETTI Anna - CHAVE Justine - BALDASSINI Cyann Bar : GAD Ambre 3
Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ DECINES AV 1 BERTHOUMIEUX Dorine - RIOU Mylena - COULARD Ambre - WICES Chloe Bar : PERLET Coraline 4
Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 BARRIAU Lea - DAMOTTE Zoe - BLANC Camille - BONNEVIALLE Adelie Bar : CHARLES Rose 5
Course 14 Série 1 J14F4X+ MACON SR 1 TUDURY Manon - AUDUSSEAU Anaelle - DORRY Victoire - MORARD Chloe Bar : BERTRAND Christel 6

11:12 Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 RIEHL Thuyly - BONNET Eleonore - KERVRAN Ella - SEVEAU Roxane Bar : BOUILLET Philippine 1
Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MOREAU Salome - CADOT Violette - LAY Clemence - CRISTOVAO Sarah Bar : RIQUIER Lea 2
Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 GUIGUES Alice - MARECVULLIEZ JosÏphine - CORGIER Noa - ELIET Satine Bar : DUBESSY Leandra 3
Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ MACON SR 2 JOUVE Lise - AKLOUH Manel - JOURDAN Clementine - DIAGNE Mariama Bar : VARNET Mathilde 4
Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 GONCALES LOPES Jade - MOUNIER Raphaelle - DUC Lennie - CHAUMEAUX Gabrielle Bar : SAVAETE Victoire 5
Course 14 Série 2 J14F4X+ MACON SR 3 MERCIER Ambre - STOCKY Ciara - CORTAMBERT Maelle - BRIGITTE Jade- Bar : BAUTISTA Nina 6

11:16 Course 15 Série 1 J14M4X+ SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIOLO CHARLES Amedee - SABATIER Elise - GOHIER Leila - MARY Tylian Bar : MATHIEU Angele 1
Course 15 Série 1 J14M4X+ LYON CA 1 PAYET Robin - LAPEYRERE Cesar - CAPELIER Agathe - BOURRAT Alix Bar : LEVEQUE Clemence 2
Course 15 Série 1 J14M4X+ VICHY CA 1 DE JESUS Laura - MAILLARD Alexandre - CHARBONNEL Elie - BENOIT Zoe Bar : SERRE Ocelia 3
Course 15 Série 1 J14M4X+ BEAUCAIRE AV 1 MARCHAL Maina - GUILLOTON Elisa - MELLADO Luis - BELARIF Yanis Bar : COUSTON Eva 4
Course 15 Série 1 J14M4X+ VALENCE AV 1 CELERIEN Remi - PARAT Lili - MIRA Maelys - ELIAS-PIERRE Antoine Bar : KAROLAK Charlotte 5

11:20 Course 15 Série 2 J14M4X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MLAYAH Lina - CADOT Marius - MOINE Hanna - HOTTIN Lucas Bar : RIQUIER Lea 1
Course 15 Série 2 J14M4X+ EVIAN CA 1 PLANCON Leandre - ROUSSEAUD Lee-Lou - BRELAZ Jocelyn - BLEARD Ines Bar : MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan 2
Course 15 Série 2 J14M4X+ BEAUCAIRE AV 2 FOURMENT Gwladys - PEREZ Havana - FRANC Tom - MONGIOVI Noa Bar : DUFLOS Amandine 3
Course 15 Série 2 J14M4X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PECOT Maude - MASSON Benjamin - GERARD Lilyana - ARDITO Tiago Bar : CREGO Esteban 4

11:24 Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ DECINES AV 1 CREVOLIN Antonin - BOREL Antoine - COTONI Lucas - RIOU Charlie - POULET Louis - NEYRON Mathieu - ZERDAZI Hicham - 
PROT BRAQUEHAIS Joachim Bar : PERRET Laurence 1

Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 GOTZEV Thomas - SACCO Mathys - GIOVANI Gabriel - HANOT Paul - SIBUT Maxence - PRELLE Antoine - LE THUAUT Flavio - LE 
ROUX Malo Bar : HANOT Evan 2

Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 GIORGI WATTEZ Abel - AOUFI Lucas - GUYOT Ludovic - JACQUENOD Melvin - CARVALHO Vasco - LAIGLE Paul - MILLET 
Marceau - MINCK-TARDY Thibault Bar : THOMAS Elias 3

Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Anais - CACIOPPO Margot - JOUFFROY Clemence - VITTET Cherine - DELBARRE BEGOT Iris - 
GAUDILLERE Justine - DEMARTY Luna - FAYOLLE Maria Bar : BOGGIO HYVERT Eglantine 4

Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 BUE Augustin - VIALLE Arthur - DOUHARD DUMAS Noa - NADJI Nehil - DIZET Camille - MAILLOT Mael - YANIS Bonnot - MOREAU 
Louis Bar : RIQUIER Lea 5

Course 16 Série 1 J14H8X+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 DELLOMO Gaspard - GERBE Antoine - REBECA Rapha√Ãl - LAPEYRE Louis - PERRENOT Louis - MOULAIRE Merlin - MOUE 
Maxens - PFEFFERKORN Nathan Bar : PFEFFERKORN Juliette 6
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11:28 Course 17 Série 1 MF8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 LEGOFF Brigitte - LAUCK Florence - BARRAGO Christelle - GIROUD Therese - DRAYE Hilda - ZANNAD GELEBART Rozenn - 
CHOLET Geordie - FAQUET-LATAPIE Caroline Bar : CHARPY Eric 1

Course 18 Série 1 MH8+ DECINES AV 1 MUSSARD Sandrine - SVILAR Boja - N'DOUBA N'Guetta Irma - KOSICKI Marion - OYSELET Jeanphilippe - DUISIT Sylvain - 
POIMBOEUF Martial - DUROSELLE Marc Bar : THOLLET Helene 2

Course 18 Série 1 MH8+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 COUPAT Andre - GUERIN Ludovic - MOREAU Fabrice - MIRBEL Axel - LALLART Jean-Baptiste - CAVARD Romaric - PINOT Yoann 
- CORNIER Fabien Bar : RIQUIER Lea 3

Course 18 Série 1 MH8+ BEAUCAIRE AV 1 HOUSSET Julien - ROUSSEL Robert - CURMI Marc - MASSE Christian - BOMMARITO Antonio - DANJOUX Jacques - PIERRET 
Alain - AUBERT Pierre Bar : KHARKHACH Rayan 4

11:32 Course PARA SH1X FFA ISOARDI Pierre Laurent 1
Course PARA SH1X FFA CHATEL Théodore 2
Course PARA SH1X FFA ERARIO Illyes 3
Course PARA SH1X FFA KOLLIALIS Etienne 4

11:36 Course PARA SF2X ARCACHON AV/LE HAVRE SHA 1 BERLAND Clementine - WATTECAMPS Clemence 1
Course PARA SM4X+ FFA REGUERA Zoé- GOBRON Sullyvan- HEITZ Théo- GEYSSELY Estelle- Bar: LOREC Dylan 2
Course PARA SM2X TAIN TOURNON SN1 LINGLOIS Jacqueline-MANOHA Fabrice 3
Course PARA 2x PR3ID BC/CD LE HAVRE SHA Hamzaoui Omar-Blouin Alexis 4

12:06 Course 20 Série 1 SF2- ANNECY CN 1 DAUVERGNE Lison - PERREARD Julia 1
Course 20 Série 1 SF2- DECINES AV 1 SCHAMING Cecile - SZATANEK Leanne 2
Course 20 Série 1 SF2- VICHY CA 1 MANILLERE Samuelle - CHEVRIER - DA COSTA Elena 3

12:10 Course 21 Série 1 SH2X MANTES AS/SOISSONS SN 1 TOUCHAGUES Damien - DAMIEN Nicolas 1
Course 21 Série 1 SH2X NANCY SNN/ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 3MONGIN Apolline - COQUEUGNIOT Florent 2
Course 21 Série 1 SH2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BRESCIANI Lucas - CITRO Hugo 3
Course 21 Série 1 SH2X VICHY CA 1 GILBERT Nicolas - DROISSART Louis 4

12:14 Course 21 Série 2 SH2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 SALOMON Rodolphe - ZAMBONI Benoit 1
Course 21 Série 2 SH2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 3 MARTIN Ludovic - FLEURET John 2
Course 21 Série 2 SH2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 CANITROT Laura - COLAS Eddy 3
Course 21 Série 2 SH2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 PINOT Yoann - FOURCADE Julien 4
Course 21 Série 2 SH2X DECINES AV 2 TIXIER Leo - VIAL Loic 5
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12:18 Course 21 Série 3 SH2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 PERSONNE Leonard - MOULAIRE Tom 1
Course 21 Série 3 SH2X VICHY CA 2 DROISSART Nicolas - BUFFARD Alex 2
Course 21 Série 3 SH2X DIJON A 1 LE PAPE Francois - MARSAUX Augustin 3
Course 21 Série 3 SH2X CARNON CAMC 1 JACQUES Arnaud - ROBICHON Christian 4
Course 21 Série 3 SH2X LAC BLEU AV 1 COSTE Jean-Philippe - COTTON Pierre 5

12:22 Course 21 Série 4 SH2X DECINES AV 1 TIXIER Nicolas - NOYER Guillaume 1
Course 21 Série 4 SH2X CONDRIEU SN 1 DELZOPPO Axel - RAMPON Estelle 2
Course 21 Série 4 SH2X THONON CA 1 BELOT Esteban - CAREME Raphael 3
Course 21 Série 4 SH2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 BOURGEOIS Dorian - BOURGEOIS Ghilian 4

12:26 Course 22 Série 1 SF4X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 BAYART Helene - JAN Veronique - MOULLARD Anaelle - GARNIER Marlene 1
Course 23 Série 1 SH4- DECINES AV 1 LAPERRIERE Renaud - CHAPUIS Eric - POULET Vincent - PERLET Jeanluc 2
Course 23 Série 1 SH4- BOURGES AC 1 BOURREAU Yves - MEGLIOLI Antoine - LEPELTIER Guy-Alexandre - BONZOM Francois 3

Course 24 Série 1 SF8+ LYON CA 1 LELOIRE Lisa - SEDRAN Morgane - RIVE Emilie - BOISTARD Chloe-BOUILLET SAILLEY Louise - VILLARD Romane -
VACHERESSE Vanille - MICHEL Anais 4

Course 24 Série 1 SF8+ RC LAUSANNE 1 Bounouar Laila -Zoé Kirschfink-Bégué Florence-Mallédan Marine - Vuilleumier Sylvie-Michel Kyra-Hornes Natalia-Edmunds Katrina- 
Bar: Wolf Charlotte 5
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Horaire Course Catégorie Club Nom Couloir
08:15 Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X LYON CA 1 BIGOT Come - BONNARD Arthur 1

Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X THONON CA/CONDRIEU SN 1 CAREME Raphael - SOULIER Balthazar 2
Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 PAUT Thomas - VANDER STEGEN DE SCHRIECK Thyl 3
Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X BOURGES AC 2 METZGER-COUSIN Gabin - ARRACHEQUESNE Charles 4
Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X EVIAN CA 1 MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan - VESIN Clement 5
Course 1 Série 1 J18H2X LYON CA 2 GIOVALEKRUSZYNSKI Hugo - PASCALON Barthelemy 6

08:21 Course 1 Série 2 J18H2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 DESCORMES Morgan - BARRIER Noa 1
Course 1 Série 2 J18H2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 LECONTE Corentin - DORCE MICHEL Stevenson 2
Course 1 Série 2 J18H2X STRASBOURG RC 1 POUSSARDIN Felix - NIOGRET Thomas 3
Course 1 Série 2 J18H2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 LESCIEUX Nolan - LECHEVESTRIER Gautier 4
Course 1 Série 2 J18H2X THONON CA 1 BELOT Esteban - PLAGNAT Baptiste 5

08:27 Course 1 Série 3 J18H2X VICHY CA 1 TRIBOUT Nicolas - COUTIERE Matthieu 1
Course 1 Série 3 J18H2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MORANDIERE Ange - CARBONNEL Robin 2
Course 1 Série 3 J18H2X LAC BLEU AV 1 CARLE Marillou - GARGANI Aube 3
Course 1 Série 3 J18H2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 FALDYSTA Noe - BOCHARD-OCZKOWSKI Cyprien 4
Course 1 Série 3 J18H2X BOURGES AC 1 BERTHONECHE Juliette - GRAVIOU Pierre 5

08:33 Course 2 Série 1 J18F4X THONON CA 1 VINCENT Jade - VINCENT Lise - LEYDIER LomÏe - LEYDIER HÏlo√Èse 1
Course 2 Série 1 J18F4X DECINES AV 1 RIVAT Marjane - POULET Olivia - LAPRAY Lola - THUILLIER-DARDANNE Zora 2

08:39 Course 3 Série 1 J18H4- DECINES AV 1 SAINTOYANT Enoal - GANACHAUD Martin - CARON Matys - NOYER Pac√Îme 1
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 BRUSSON Leo - BON Victor - BORDE Mathis - GOSSELIN Alexis 2
Course 3 Série 1 J18H4- LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 MAURICE Arthur - NIGON Gaspard - COPINOT Adrian - GAYET Mateo 3

Coure 4 Série 1 J18F8+ DECINES AV 1 LAGRUT Jeanne - LASSARA Coline - MENDOLA Thais - CHIRON Auxane - NADALLE Louane - METZLER Elsa - JAMET Lilas - 
SZATANEK Mathilde Bar : PERRET Laurence 4

09:26 Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X DOLE AC 1 GUILLEMETTE Lucie 1
Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X RC LAUSANNE 1 THOMAS Amelie 2
Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X VALENCE AV 2 DEVEDEUX Roxane 3
Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X BOURGES AC 2 CONTART CÏleste 4
Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 MATHIEU Angele 5
Course 5 Série 1 J16F1X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 DUFLOS Amandine 6

Régates de Vichy 2023
Dimanche 7 mai 2023
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09:30 Course 5 Série 2 J16F1X MONTLUCON CMA 1 BARUZZI Clelia 1
Course 5 Série 2 J16F1X RC LAUSANNE 2 PROFIT Eline 2
Course 5 Série 2 J16F1X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 VALENTIN Juliette 3
Course 5 Série 2 J16F1X STRASBOURG RC 1 HERRY ClÏmentine 4
Course 5 Série 2 J16F1X VICHY CA 1 DELAGE Melissa 5

09:34 Course 5 Série 3 J16F1X BEAUCAIRE AV 2 MANON Camille 1
Course 5 Série 3 J16F1X DECINES AV 1 PASQUINO Emmie 2
Course 5 Série 3 J16F1X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MOREAU Zoe 3
Course 5 Série 3 J16F1X BOURGES AC 1 JEAN Mathilde 4
Course 5 Série 3 J16F1X VALENCE AV 1 TORRES Anna 5

09:38 Course 6 Série 1 J16H2X DECINES AV 1 SOUKEUR Aristide - TIXIER TimÏo 1
Course 6 Série 1 J16H2X VALENCE AV 1 BOILLOT Charles - BELIVEAU Hugo 2
Course 6 Série 1 J16H2X LYON CA 2 RASPADO Zacharie - KANDIN Antoine 3
Course 6 Série 1 J16H2X BEAUCAIRE AV 2 ARRIBAS Issam - BENALI Saad Wassim 4
Course 6 Série 1 J16H2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 3 MASSON Theo - CREGO Esteban 5

09:42 Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 FONT Aurelien - QUIOT Gianni 1
Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 LEURS Thomas - LEURS Thibault 2
Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X RC LAUSANNE 1 Kreis baptiste- Mathieu Beck 3
Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X VICHY CA/MONTLUCON CMA 1 PALABAUD Nathan - BLONDEL William 4
Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X DECINES AV 2 GACHE Bryan - LAPERRIERE Martin 5
Course 6 Série 2 J16H2X THONON CA 1 BOUVRAIS Marin - GASNIER Malo 6

09:46 Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIFFARD Arthur - THOMAS Quentin 1
Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X RC LAUSANNE 2 Duran Jounayd - Tayeh Timéo 2
Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 GUILLARD Yoann - FERLIN VIDAL Maxence 3
Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 MICHEL Arthur - IMBERT Yann 4
Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X VICHY CA 1 LABOISSE Marek - FEVRE DAROT Leon 5
Course 6 Série 3 J16H2X DOLE AC 1 NORMAND Corentin - FAIVRE-PILLIEN Camille 6
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09:50 Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X VALENCE AV 2 CRESPIN Thomas - SEGARD Arthur 1
Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X LYON CA 1 BERLIAT Jules - CADOZ Axel 2
Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 GERARD Louka - HANOT Evan 3
Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X BEAUCAIRE AV 3 BENALI Anas - ES SHAITI Marwan 4
Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 BICHET Mathis - GONCALVES-LOPES Lorenzo 5
Course 6 Série 4 J16H2X BOURGES AC 1 JEAN Emilie - DEMORTAIN Victor 6

09:54 Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 BOURDIN PEROZZO Eleonore - VINCENT Louane - RIDEL Autane - CAUET Garance 1
Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 XIONG Kalyvia - ANTTILA Romane - COUMEL Eliette - COUSTON Eva 2
Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 ROBERT Ninon - RUIZ Elycia - FOURNIER Clara - TUZET Anna 3
Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X RC LAUSANNE 1 Charlotte Wolf -Fanny Knobel -Alice Roccavilla -Maude Winkler 4
Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X MACON SR 1 KLEMENT Romane - CRUZ Loane - DEGUISNE Cassandre - SBAI Celya 5
Course 7 Série 1 J16F4X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 CHARLES Rose - BERGER Eloise - DEILLON Laurane - SAVAETE Victoire 6

09:58 Course 8 Série 1 J16H2- VALENCE AV 1 SAINVILLE Mael - PIOCH Eymeric 1
Course 8 Série 1 J16H2- BOURGES AC 1 HERRERO Alexandre - BERNE Felix 2
Course 8 Série 1 J16H2- RC LAUSANNE 1 Adam Pakielo -Aleksi Grognuz 3

10:02 Course 9 Série 1 J16F4+ DECINES AV 1 JAMET Adele - GOUNBARK Yasmine - EVRARD Carmen - DURAND Lila Bar : PERRET Laurence 1
Course 9 Série 1 J16F4+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 CONVERT Carla - TISSERAND Faustine - MUSARD Ava - VITELLI Jesse Bar : CONVERT Edouard 2
Course 9 Série 1 J16F4+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 NDJAPOU Alysee - GRAY Raphaelle - GRAND Coline - MATHEY Constance Bar : GUELPA Elsa 3
Course 9 Série 1 J16F4+ MACON SR 1 MARGUIN Anais - CORTAMBERT Lola - CORNAZ Cleo - CHAMBARD Caroline Bar : VARNET Mathilde 4

10:06 Course 10 Série 1 J16H8+ LYON CA 1 CADOZ Theo - ROLLAND Marin - PAYET Hugo - SIDOS Achille - MAGHERINI Matthieu - GUYOTAT Sixte - SION Mayeul - 
MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Balthazar Bar : LEVEQUE Paul Gabriel 1

Course 10 Série 1 J16H8+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 MALBLANC Tom - MANON Sacha - GEORGIEV Ivan - BOURGOIS Anthony - VICARI Auguste - BOCA Loic - RIEHL Ulysse - 
DELORD Lancelot Bar : JOANNES Marie Margot 2

Course 10 Série 1 J16H8+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 PLANQUART Julius - SIMONET Theo - NICOLAS DOUMTCHENKO Yaroslav - PALLEZ Clement - MOLTER Stanislas - HAMADI 
Harys - GHIRARDI Valentin - BORDE Antonin Bar : RIQUIER Lea 3

Course 10 Série 1 J16H8+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 SCHAUER Leo Paul - ENCRENAZ Hugo - DEVINEAU Baptiste - PIATON DE MENEZES Marco - FRANCON Paolo - GAILLET Nohan - 
GAUDILLERE Titouan - ASSIER Maxence Bar : ARDITO Tiago 4

10:36 Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X CARNON CAMC 1 SAPY Bruno - MENAGE Didier - DALI Zoubida - MONSTER Lydia 1
Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 ROBILLARD Cecile - GUFFROY Cecile - LOMBARD Fabien - ANGLADE Olivier 2
Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X LYON AUNL 1 BLASCO Alexandra - DESBOS Aurelien - BOISSIER Christelle - CHASTEL Romain 3
Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X DECINES AV 1 THOLLET Helene - DUCRUET Michel - N'DOUBA N'Guetta Irma - OYSELET Jeanphilippe 4
Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X LYON CA 1 DESPLANCHE Caroline - MARTIN Vincent - MARTIN Damien - SEDRAN Morgane 5
Coure 11 Série 1 MM4X ROMANS ARP 1 MANZETTI Adeline - LABEAUME Amandine - POUTRAIN Sylvain - PEGUET Raphael 6
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10:40 Course 12 Série 1 J14F2X LYON CA 1 BIBET Garance - SIGNORET Alix 1
Course 12 Série 1 J14F2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 CROCE Jeanne - CRISTOVAO Sarah 2
Course 12 Série 1 J14F2X DOLE AC 2 MATTONE Lilith - FAIVREPILLIEN Nina 3
Course 12 Série 1 J14F2X VICHY CA 3 CARLETTI Anna - CHAVE Justine 4
Course 12 Série 1 J14F2X CARNON CAMC 1 BOZONNAT Lily Ambre - PARENT Lea 5

10:44 Course 12 Série 2 J14F2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 GEOFFROY Emy - DESCOURS Emma 1
Course 12 Série 2 J14F2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 DERAIL Faustine - FOURNEL Nina 2
Course 12 Série 2 J14F2X VICHY CA 1 BALDASSINI Cyann - DE JESUS Laura 3
Course 12 Série 2 J14F2X VALENCE AV 1 KAROLAK Charlotte - MIRA Maelys 4
Course 12 Série 2 J14F2X DOLE AC 1 ROUSSEY Emma - MOULAIRE Lysa 5

10:48 Course 12 Série 3 J14F2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 MARCHAL Maina - PEREZ Havana 1
Course 12 Série 3 J14F2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 MOINE Hanna - MLAYAH Lina 2
Course 12 Série 3 J14F2X VICHY CA 2 FORAY Elsa - SERRE Ocelia 3
Course 12 Série 3 J14F2X EVIAN CA 1 BLEARD Ines - ROUSSEAUD Lee-Lou 4
Course 12 Série 3 J14F2X LYON CA 2 BLONDEL Angele - COCHET Anouck 5

10:52 Course 13 Série 1 J14M2X VALENCE AV 1 CELERIEN Remi - PARAT Lili 1
Course 13 Série 1 J14M2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 MELLADO Luis - GUILLOTON Elisa 2
Course 13 Série 1 J14M2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 2 GOHIER Leila - RIOLO CHARLES Amedee 3
Course 13 Série 1 J14M2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 ARDITO Tiago - GERARD Lilyana 4
Course 13 Série 1 J14M2X LYON CA 1 GUEVEL-THONET Bily - AFONSO Marie 5

10:56 Course 13 Série 2 J14M2X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 MARCOUX Aurele - CORTEVAT Sarah 1
Course 13 Série 2 J14M2X VICHY CA 1 BENOIT Zoe - BOUZIANI Ahmedkhalil 2
Course 13 Série 2 J14M2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 SABATIER Elise - MARY Tylian 3
Course 13 Série 2 J14M2X BEAUCAIRE AV 2 FOURMENT Gwladys - MONGIOVI Noa 4
Course 13 Série 2 J14M2X AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 MASSON Benjamin - PECOT Maude 5

11:00 Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 GOTZEV Thomas - SACCO Mathys - GIOVANI Gabriel - HANOT Paul Bar : HANOT Evan 1
Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 1 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Yannis - CONVERT Edouard - MILLET Marceau - GAYET Enak Bar : ARGENSON Victorine 2
Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ VICHY CA 1 POUZADOUX Enzo - CHEMERY Guillaume - ROUX-BOUGEROL Adam - ROUCHON Justin Bar : ALLAL Samy 3
Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ DECINES AV 2 NEYRON Mathieu - POULET Louis - ZERDAZI Hicham - PROT BRAQUEHAIS Joachim Bar : SANFILIPPO VIELLE Sarah 4
Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 2 DIZET Camille - DOUHARD DUMAS Noa - NADJI Nehil - BUE Augustin Bar : OQUIDAN Melanie 5
Course 14 Série 1 J14H4X+ BOURGES AC 1 COULEBEAU Antoine - GRAVIOU Jean - PERDON Clement - MICHAUD Gabriel Bar : METZGER-COUSIN Louis 6
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11:04 Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 VIALLE Arthur - HOTTIN Lucas - MAILLOT Mael - CADOT Marius Bar : RIQUIER Lea 1
Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ MACON SR 1 RUDE Florian - GAY Enzo - BIBILA Joshua - MARIN Melville Bar : KOHLER Antoine 2
Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ DECINES AV 3 BERTHOUMIEUX Dorine - RIOU Mylena - COULARD Ambre - PERLET Coraline Bar : WICES Chloe 3
Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 SIBUT Maxence - PRELLE Antoine - LE THUAUT Flavio - LE ROUX Malo Bar : SAVAETE Victoire 4
Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ BEAUCAIRE AV/LAC BLEU AV 1 BELARIF Yanis - AGUERA Matheo - AYEL Antoine - SONDAZ Joris Bar : CURMI Gabriel 5
Course 14 Série 2 J14H4X+ EVIAN CA 1 BARTHBLANC Arthur - BALEYDIER Maxence - PLANCON Leandre - BRELAZ Jocelyn Bar : MOREIRA PINTO GUEDES Nathan 6

11:08 Course 14 Série 3 J14H4X+ LYON CA 1 PAYET Robin - LIGAY Alexandre - MOLLE CHAMPAGNAC Basile - LOUBEREAU Timothee Bar : LEVEQUE Paul Gabriel 1
Course 14 Série 3 J14H4X+ DECINES AV 1 CREVOLIN Antonin - BOREL Antoine - COTONI Lucas - RIOU Charlie Bar : PERRET Laurence 2
Course 14 Série 3 J14H4X+ LYON CALUIRE ACLC 2 DEWULF PONCHEL Gaspard - BILLEREY Clement - PENNETIER Valentin - PFAIFER Timothee Bar : VITELLI Jesse 3
Course 14 Série 3 J14H4X+ VICHY CA 2 FINAT Lucas - MAILLARD Alexandre - CHARBONNEL Elie - INIZAN Hadrien Bar : BEZANCON Evan 4
Course 14 Série 3 J14H4X+ LYON CA 2 ROLLET Robin - LAPEYRERE Cesar - VIGNON Maxence - MEZOUGHI AUGUSTE Alphonse Bar : BOURRAT Alix 5

11:12 Course 15 Série 1 J14F8X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2 GONCALES LOPES Jade - MOUNIER Raphaelle - DUC Lennie - CHAUMEAUX Gabrielle - BARRU Lila - DAMOTTE Zoe - BLANC 
Camille - BONNEVIALLE Adelie Bar : ARDITO Tiago 1

Course 15 Série 1 J14F8X+ CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 CADOT Violette - MOREAU Salome - ROLLIN Angele - CRISTOVAO Sarah - MOINE Hanna - CROCE Jeanne - LAY Clemence - 
MLAYAH Lina Bar : OQUIDAN Melanie 2

Course 15 Série 1 J14F8X+ MACON SR 1 JOUVE Lise - DIAGNE Mariama - AKLOUH Manel - JOURDAN Clementine - AUDUSSEAU Anaelle - TUDURY Manon - DORRY 
Victoire - MORARD Chloe Bar : BERTRAND Christel 3

Course 15 Série 1 J14F8X+ AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 1 PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Anais - CACIOPPO Margot - JOUFFROY Clemence - VITTET Cherine - DELBARRE BEGOT Iris - 
GAUDILLERE Justine - DEMARTY Luna - FAYOLLE Maria Bar : BOGGIO HYVERT Eglantine 4

11:16 Course 16 Série 1 MF2X CARNON CAMC 2 PICHON Isabelle - REBOUL Florence 1
Course 16 Série 1 MF2X CONDRIEU SN 1 ORJOLLET Carine - GERIN Veronique 2
Course 16 Série 1 MF2X DECINES AV 1 SVILAR Boja - MUSSARD Sandrine 3
Course 16 Série 1 MF2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 PELLIER Manon - CORBIN Elisabeth 4

11:20 Course 16 Série 2 MF2X BOURGES AC 1 BLAISE Brigitte - SIHOU Stephanie 1
Course 16 Série 2 MF2X RC LAUSANNE 1 Marine Madellan-Florence Bégué 2
Course 16 Série 2 MF2X LAC BLEU AV 1 LE GALLO Isabelle - CHIGNIER Christine 3
Course 16 Série 2 MF2X CARNON CAMC 1 GRENIER Johanne - AUDIBERT Clara 4

11:24 Course 17 Série 1 MH4- DECINES AV 2 PINON Frederic - CHAPUIS Eric - POULET Vincent - TIXIER Nicolas 1
Course 17 Série 1 MH4- CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 CAVARD Romaric - LALLART Jean-Baptiste - GUERIN Ludovic - MOREAU Fabrice 2
Course 17 Série 1 MH4- BEAUCAIRE AV 1 AUBERT Pierre - ROUSSEL Robert - BOMMARITO Antonio - DANJOUX Jacques 3
Course 17 Série 1 MH4- DECINES AV 1 LAPERRIERE Renaud - PERLET Jeanluc - PAILHE BELAIR Antoine - NOYER Guillaume 4
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11:28 Course 18 Série 1 MF4X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 BAYART Helene - BONNAY Florence - JAN Veronique - GARNIER Marlene 1
Course 18 Série 1 MF4X CONDRIEU SN 1 FAYE Dominique - CHOLVY Catherine - COLOMBIE Jocelyne - DEVILLE Nathalie 2
Course 18 Série 1 MF4X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 FORT Nathalie - ROUX Magaly - SZWALBERG Stephanie - SOLE Camille 3
Course 18 Série 1 MF4X RC LAUSANNE 1 Vuilleumier Sylvie-Michel Kyra-Hornes Natalia -Edmunds Katrina 4

11:32 Course 19 Série 1 MH2X ROMANS ARP 2 VALETTE Stephane - BONFORT Steve 1
Course 19 Série 1 MH2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 2 SABATIER Michael - MIGNOT Perrine 2
Course 19 Série 1 MH2X VALENCE AV 2 DETURCHE Cedric - PARAT Damien 3
Course 19 Série 1 MH2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 MARTIN Ludovic - FLEURET John 4
Course 19 Série 1 MH2X BEAUCAIRE AV 1 HOUSSET Julien - DUHAU Thierry 5
Course 19 Série 1 MH2X BOURGES AC 1 GRAVIOU Franck- LEPELTIER Guy Alexandre 6

11:36 Course 19 Série 2 MH2X MONTLUCON CMA 1 VALETTE Gilles - CHABRELIE Jeanfrancois 1
Course 19 Série 2 MH2X BESANCON SN 1 TAJARIOL Federico - GAUDILLIERE Nicolas 2
Course 19 Série 2 MH2X DECINES AV 1 VIAL Philippe - DUROSELLE Marc 3
Course 19 Série 2 MH2X VALENCE AV 3 PEURIOT Frederic - LE BAIL Pierre 4
Course 19 Série 2 MH2X ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 ZAMBONI Benoit - SALOMON Rodolphe 5
Course 19 Série 2 MH2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 FERRIER Mathieu - MANOHA Fabrice 6

11:40 Course 19 Série 3 MH2X SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 MOCELLIN Cedric - RIVIER Christian 1
Course 19 Série 3 MH2X VALENCE AV 1 ZABE Bruno - BRANCHE Pierre-Henri 2
Course 19 Série 3 MH2X ROMANS ARP 1 THOMAS Reynald - PEGUET Raphael 3
Course 19 Série 3 MH2X BEAUCAIRE AV 2 PIERRET Alain - MASSE Christian 4
Course 19 Série 3 MH2X EVIAN CA 1 DUCRET Damien - VERNAZ Michel 5
Course 19 Série 3 MH2X CARNON CAMC 1 JACQUES Arnaud - ROBICHON Christian 6

11:44 Course 19 Série 4 MH2X LAC BLEU AV 1 COTTON Pierre - COSTE Jean-Philippe 1
Course 19 Série 4 MH2X VALENCE AV 4 SAUVAGE Gilles - MANY Pierre 2
Course 19 Série 4 MH2X DECINES AV 2 BAGUET Sebastien - RIGALDIES Francois 3
Courses PARA Série 1 SM4X+ FFA Damien TOUCHAGUES, Nicolas DAMIEN, Clemence WATTECAMPS, Clémentine BERLAND, bar : Illyès ERARIO 4
Courses PARA Série 1 SM2X FFA Apolline MONGIN, Théodore CHATEL 5
Courses PARA Série 1 SH1X FFA COQUEUGNIOT Florent 6
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11:48 Course PARA Série 2 SM2X TAIN TOURNON SN1 LINGLOIS Jacqueline-MANOHA Fabrice 1
Course PARA Série 2 2x PR3ID BC/CD LE HAVRE SHA Hamzaoui Omar-Blouin Alexis 2
Course PARA Série 2 SH1X FFA HEITZ Théo 3
Course PARA Série 2 SM2X FFA REGUERA Zoé- KOLLIALIS Etienne 4
Course PARA Série 2 SH2X FFA ERARIO Illyes- GOBRON Sullyvan 5

11:52 Course PARA SH1X FFA LOREC DYLAN 1
Course PARA SH1X FFA ISOARDI Pierre Laurent 2
Course PARA SH1X FFA GEYSSELY Estelle 3

12:22 Course 21 Série 1 SH2- ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV 1 DAMET Jeremy - LORY Thomas 1
Course 21 Série 1 SH2- VICHY CA 1 GILBERT Nicolas - DROISSART Louis 2
Course 21 Série 1 SH2- LYON CA 1 MARTIN Damien - DONOT Charles 3
Course 21 Série 1 SH2- DECINES AV 1 TIXIER Leo - VIAL Loic 4

12:26 Course 22 Série 1 SF2X CARNON CAMC 1 GRENIER Johanne - AUDIBERT Clara 1
Course 22 Série 1 SF2X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 ROBILLARD Cecile - GUFFROY Cecile 2
Course 22 Série 1 SF2X VICHY CA 1 CHEVRIER - DA COSTA Elena - MANILLERE Samuelle 3
Course 22 Série 1 SF2X CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1 DOREY Alix - VIEILLARD Eugenie 4

12:30 Course 22 Série 2 SF2X DECINES AV 1 SZATANEK Leanne - SCHAMING Cecile 1
Course 22 Série 2 SF2X LYON CA 1 RIVE Emilie - BIGNARDI Audrey - BOISTARD Chloe - SEDRAN Morgane 2
Course 22 Série 2 SF2X RC LAUSANNE 1 Zoé Kirschfink-Bounouar Laila 3

12:34 Course 23 Série 1 SH4X TAIN-TOURNON SN 2 ANGLADE Olivier - MANOHA Fabrice - LOMBARD Fabien - FERRIER Mathieu 1
Course 23 Série 1 SH4X DOLE AC 1 BRECHE Christophe - MORETTI Nils - GIRAUDOU-DHIMALEKIS James - GUILLEMETTE Charles 2
Course 23 Série 1 SH4X LYON CA 1 RAMOS Louis- DE REVIERS Antoine- MONTEL Jules- VAAST Donatien 3
Course 23 Série 1 SH4X TAIN-TOURNON SN 1 BRESCIANI Lucas - BOURGEOIS Dorian - BOURGEOIS Ghilian - CITRO Hugo 4


